
October 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.
PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

633

1 130.70 656 23 242 209 21 0 0.06 0.07

2 130.77 664 8 236 210 21 1 0.21 0.00

3 130.78 665 1 213 190 21 1 0.20 0.00

4 130.64 649 -16 225 211 21 1 0.27 0.00

5 130.45 628 -21 232 221 21 1 0.27 0.00

6 130.32 614 -14 225 210 21 1 0.26 0.00

7 130.42 625 11 227 199 21 1 0.27 0.00

8 130.63 648 23 226 192 21 1 0.22 0.00

9 130.73 659 11 234 206 21 1 0.25 0.00

10 130.78 665 6 230 206 21 0 0.09 0.00

11 130.76 663 -2 221 200 21 1 0.19 0.00

12 130.86 674 11 223 195 21 1 0.24 0.00

13 130.87 675 1 195 171 22 1 0.19 0.00

14 130.69 655 -20 177 163 23 1 0.15 0.00

15 130.65 650 -5 186 165 23 1 0.14 0.00

16 130.51 634 -16 215 199 23 1 0.18 0.00

17 130.74 660 26 245 208 23 1 0.14 0.00

18 130.62 646 -14 316 225 97 1 0.23 0.00

19 130.60 644 -2 388 250 138 1 0.21 0.00

20 130.51 634 -10 362 241 125 1 0.23 0.00

21 130.52 635 1 360 233 125 1 0.25 0.00

22 130.90 678 43 363 216 125 0 0.11 0.00

23 130.89 677 -1 336 224 113 0 0.02 0.41

24 130.73 659 -18 309 228 90 0 0.13 0.00

25 130.60 644 -15 192 141 58 1 0.15 0.00

26 130.19 600 -44 71 55 38 0 0.14 0.00

27 130.83 670 70 92 26 31 0 0.11 0.00

28 130.86 674 4 38 4 32 0 0.11 0.00

29 130.88 676 2 36 0 34 1 0.26 0.00

30 129.88 568 -108 -19 0 34 1 0.26 0.00

31 129.72 553 -15 35 11 32 0 0.09 0.00

TOTALS -80 6,631 5,209 1,438 22 5.63 0.48

ACRE-FEET -80 13,153 10,332 2,852 44

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Putah South Canal 10,332
Putah Creek 2,852

Total 13,184

Precipitation

This month = 0.48
October 01, 2023 To date = 0.48
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